

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 4390/2012

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LTD.& ANR  
(s)

Appellant(

VERSUS

ORISSA STEVEDORES LTD.  
(s)

Respondent

WITH  
C.A. No. 5181/2012  
(With C.A. No. 5194/2012

Date : 13/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashmi Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.  
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite time granted by the Registrar's Court, appellant  
has not furnished the fresh address of respondent No.3 in C.A.  
No.5181/2012 and respondent No.4 in C.A. No.5194/2012.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers.

the C.A. No.4390/2012 is complete for listing before

Hon'ble Court.  
Signature Not Verified

As and when the other connected matter is comple

te,  
Digitally signed by  
Rupam Dhamija  
Date: 2014.11.15

orders will be passed.  
13:37:31 IST  
Reason:

ANDARI)

(PANKAJ BH

ar

Registr